72
POWER PANEL SYSTEMS
    XW Series Inverters
XW Hybrid Inverter/ChargerXW Hybrid Inverter/Charger
Xantrex brings the next generation of inverter/charger to market, with the XW Hybrid
Inverter/Charger, the heart of the XW System. The XW Hybrid Inverter/Charger (XW) is a
true sine wave, 120/240-volt AC, split-phase, inverter/charger that incorporates a DC to
AC inverter, a battery charger, and a 60A AC auto-transfer switch. It is the foundation for

1000 Amp rated brass and 3/8” bolts for cable ring terminals. 704315 $29.00
FW-CBUSFW-CBUS Combiner Bus connects up to eight DIN mounted breakers of four DIN mounted fuse holders.
Includes one 1/0 set screw lug. Plated copper rated for 200 Amps. 704554 $22.00
TBB - Terminal Bus BarTBB - Terminal Bus Bar Use for adding more wire terminations or for isolating multiple positive /
negative & ground circuits.TBB-White insulators (P/N 704280), TBB-Red insulators (P/N 704281),
TBB-Blue (P/N 705463), TBB-Ground (P/N 704547), TBB-Black insulators (P/N 704252), TBB-Brown
insulators (PN 704552)
704252
(Black)
$19.00
FW-CCB2-T - Charge Control BracketFW-CCB2-T - Charge Control Bracket Holds two MX-60 controllers on the top of FW500/1000 enclosure. 704316 $49.00
FW-CCB - Charge Control BracketFW-CCB - Charge Control Bracket Holds one MX-60 controller on the side of FW500/1000 enclosure. 704317 $29.00
FW-CCB2 - Charge Control BracketFW-CCB2 - Charge Control Bracket Holds two MX-60 controllers on the side of FW500/1000 enclosure. 704318 $49.00
FW-MP - Mounting PlateFW-MP - Mounting Plate Use one for the FW-500 or two for the FW-1000. (14lbs) 704251 $169.00
FW-SHUNT250 - Shunt kitFW-SHUNT250 - Shunt kit 500A DC shunt w/attached terminal bus bar. Mounts on FX inv. 704545 $50.00
FW-SHUNT500 - Shunt kitFW-SHUNT500 - Shunt kit 500A DC current shunt with attached terminal bar. One FW-SHUNT500
included on FLEXware 500 and FLEXware 1000 DC enclosures.
704546 $35.00
Flexware 1000 DC
(Interior view)

surrounds and DIN rails, TBB-Ground
(to be used as neutral), FLEXware
mounting plate alignment straps.
704522 $509.00 Up to four FX Series 38.5 x 11.4 x 12.1 21.0
AC Input / Output / Bypass Assemblies
For fi eld installation in FW1000-AC version. Packed as a complete
kit with detailed instructions and drawings. Includes safety
interlock. Allows “bypassing” of an inverter for maintenance or
repair while keeping the AC loads powered from a generator or
utility grid.
 Product Name and  Product Name and
DescriptionDescription
Part Part
NumberNumber
PricePrice Application Application Includes Includes
FW-IOB-S-120VAC 704523 $105.00 120 VAC output 60 Amp 7.2kW (3) 60A 120VAC SP DIN mount breakers
FW-IOB-S-230VAC 704524 $105.00 230 VAC output 30 Amp 6.9kW (3) 30A 230VAC SP DIN mount breakers
FW-IOB-D-120/240VAC 704525 $249.00 120/240 VAC output 60 Amp 14.4kW (6) 60A 120VAC SP DIN mount breakers
FW-IOB-D-120VAC 704526 $219.00 120 VAC output 120 Amp 14.4kW (6) 60A 120VAC SP DIN mount breakers
FW-IOB-D-230VAC 704527 $199.00 230 VAC output 60 Amp 13.8kW (6) 30A 230VAC SP DIN mount breakers
FW-IOB-Q-120/240VAC 704531 $409.00 120/208 VAC output 60 Amp 21.6kW (9) 60A 120VAC SP DIN mount breakers
FW-IOB-Q-230VAC 704529 $349.00 120 VAC output 240 Amp 28.8kW (12) 60A 120VAC SP DIN mount breakers
FW-IOB-T-120/208VAC 704528 $309.00 120/240 VAC output 120 Amp 28.8kW (12) 60A 120VAC SP DIN mount breakers
FW-IOB-T-230/400VAC 704530 $309.00 230 VAC output 120 Amp 27.6kW (12) 30A 230VAC SP DIN mount breakers
FW-IOB-D-
120/240VAC
FW1000-AC
Interior View